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*Energy values contain all items such as sauces and toppings.
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Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.
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For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.

=This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.
=There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your understanding on this
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Pronto items for sale = [Café Time Food Menu]
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EAbout the food allergenic substances table

: = This is created based on ingredients used in menu items
' @ indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.

1 * Facilities and equipment used for in-store food preparation are shared, and may contain traces of}
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HRI 4> Matcha Muffin 224 [ ] e|e
ARARNY—T T4 Strawberry Muffin 209 [ ] o0 [ ]
F—IWRKI7Pviary TL—r Old—fashioned Doughnut 337 [ ] [ ] [ ]
F—ILETryvay FaassyF | fashioned Doughnut Orunchy 370 o |o|® °
ocolate
- E AW Brown Sugar Steamed Bread 151 ° LI o
ya7vyy Groissant 252 o (eo|®
JU—LT=va Cream Danish 262 [ ] e|e (]
A—IRT7viay Laa3 Chocolate Old Fashioned 340 o (eo|® ® ([ ]
A—IRT7viay RbARY— Strawberry Old Fashioned 349 [ ] (K J [ ]
FHRRI—> Black Tea Scones 298 [ o0 [ J
F3aRa—> Chocolate Scone 296 [ ] (K J [ ]
HavH Ly INLA&F—R Croque Monsieur Ham&Cheese 188 [ ] o0 [ ] o0 [ J [
yayy Ly Y &IA—Y Croque Monsieur (Hot Sandwich with 249 ° ole ° ole ° °
Tuna and Corn)
NLBITIN Ham&Egg Bread 220 [ ] o0 o0 [ J [
BARTR/ Mentaiko&Potato Bread 246 [ ] e|e e|e o0
AN—ar&Iayal)—0IFa—s81 |Bacon&Broccoli Stew Pie 254 [ LK J o e [ ] [ J
E5NAFSEL/TYNDHAL—/3A |Spinach &Paprika Curry Pie 239 ° LI [ ] [ JK J
ILyiabT ORI —4 Fresh tomato Margherita 257 [ ] o0 [ ] o0 [ J [
HOTYHUHUE aVE—TRTR Croissant Sandwich (Corned Beef& 395 ° ole ° ole °
Potatoe)
Ha79HURYS Croissant Hot Dog 367 [ ] o0 [ ] [ ]
HOTyHUHE Y Foi— Croissant Sandwich (Tuna &Cheddar 458 ° ole °
Cheese)
YAIYHHUR 12FEZ &A—I |Croissant Sandwich (Eggs & Bacon) 337 [ ] o0 [ ] [ J
F=EIYSHRYY Egg Salad Dock 360 [ ] e|e (] ®
HEZIEA EY Asagopan Pizza 527 [ ] o0 [ ] [ ] [ ]
HEZIEA EFN—T Asagopan Pizza—half- 264 ° oo o [ ] o
HETIXA VT Asagopan Tuna 514 [ ) o e [ ) [ ]
HEZIEA YFN—T Asagopan Tuna —half- 257 ° LK) o o
HEZIXA HL— Asagopan Curry 503 [ ] o0 (X J o0 [ ] oo
HEZIEA AL—nN—T Asagopan Curry-half— 252 ° LI oo [ JK J [ ] o0
HEZFAR—T Asagopan Bacon 482 [ ] o0 [ ] [ J [
HEZIEAR—aVN—T Asagopan Bacon —half- 241 [ ] [ X J [ ] [ J [ J
HEZIFAF—R Asagopan Cheese 499 [ ] o0 [ ] [ ]
HEZXAF—ZN—T Asagopan Cheese—half— 249 ° LI o o
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Y—t—CIvI RO Sausage Egg Muffin 421 [ ] o0 [ J [
BOTRYY F—AN2R—4 Cheese & Hamburg Steak Sandwich 338 [ ] [ X J [ ] [ X J [ J [ JK J
rF—Rbtzvk Toast,boiled Egg,Salad and Drink 327 [ ] o0 o0 oo
S DN E ) Toast,Yogurt,Salad and Drink 278 [ ] [ X J [ X J [ JK J
=B 2 18 Croissant,boiled Egg,Salad and Drink 323 [ ] o0 o0 o0
a7y oeyk (3= L) Croissant,Yogurt,Salad and Drink 275 [ ] oo oo o0
NLAF—Zh—Z hyk Ham&(?heese Toast,Boiled Egg,Salad 521 ° ole ole ° ole
and Drink
NLF—RR—RbEyhE—F k) {HeméCheese ToastYogurtSalad and | 4, o (oo oo |o oo
RA—hRT R Sweet Potato 164 LK J [ ]
NUF—=DvIN(TL—) Belgian waffle (plain) 220 ° LI o
YFE-RUHUN Cinnamon raisin sandwich 152 [ LK J [ J [ ] [ J
TN—I7—* Fruits Cake 247 [ ] [ JK J [ ] [ ] [ ]
NFFEBHDINIUR T —F Banana & Walnut Pound Cake 273 (K J o0 [ J [ J
SADYIN—LY—~Y Fluffy Baumkuchen 242 [ ] oo [ ]
A—T RIS —F Maple Soufflé Pancakes 374 [ ] o0 [ ]
EFaactvynia—tr—* Raw Chocolate Nut Cake 256 (] L JI ® [ ]
LISV Mont Blanc 216 [ ] o0 [ J
AbARNY—L—RF—F Strawberry Mousse Cake 255 [ ] [ JK J [ ]
Orange Chocolat Torte 194 [ ] o0 [ ] [ ] [
MEYBEHDIZV T Fairly Hard Classic Pudding 375 L JI (] [ ]
STONEMILLD 3%/ 329 F — X4 — |Matcha Basque Cheesecake 401 [ ] oo
POEIZLVALFN Brule in Baumkuchen 372 (] (I [ ] [ ]
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